Product Overview
iES28TG-L2 is a highly redundant and scalable Layer 2 with Basic Routing functionality managed
Gigabit Ethernet switch with 4 modular slots including 10GBase-X SFP Ports in one of the slots.
Modular chassis design makes network planning easy by providing flexibility as a network grows
and by developing modules based on newer standards. It is designed to withstand the harshest
environments of transmission and distribution substations and rolling stock applications. The switch is
IEC 61850 Ed.2, IEEE 1613, and EN 50155 certified.
The iES28TG-L2 provides redundancy support through functions such as STP/RSTP/MSTP assuring

Rear opposite Ethernet Ports
R | | | |
Power Terminals in the Rear
opposite Ethernet Ports/
Display Front with Ethernet
Ports
| | | | C1 Conformal Coating
* For Slots 1-3, subsequent slots cannot be populated if the preceeding slot is empty.
**  See Accessories for SFP transceiver pricing.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SLOT 1-3
(28L2-8GSFP)
SLOT-4
(28L2-xGSFP)
SLOT-4
(28L2-xTGSFP)
SFP100-MM-550 SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 550m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310nm,
RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550nm,
RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-TX SFP 100Mbps TX RJ45 Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-TX SFP 1000Mbps TX RJ45 Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-550 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 550m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1310nm, RX-
1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI2-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1550nm, RX-
1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP10G-MM-300 SFP 10Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 300m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP10G-SM-10 SFP 10Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
•
•
•
•

• •
SUPPORTED SFPs FOR iES28TG-L2
WORKS WITH
•
•
Visit: is5com.com DS-iES28TG-L2-1.116.6-EN11
iS5COM # SLOTS 1-3 DESCRIPTION
28L2-BLK Blank Module Slot 1-3
28L2-8GRJ45 MODULE - 8 X 10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45
28L2-8GSFP MODULE - 8 X 100/1000Base-X SFP (Blank no optical
transceivers**)
28L2-2MMSC2 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Multimode SC, 2km, 1310nm
28L2-4MMSC2 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Multimode SC, 2km, 1310nm
28L2-2MMST2 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Multimode ST, 2km, 1310nm
28L2-4MMST2 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Multimode ST, 2km, 1310nm
28L2-2SMSC15 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 15km, 1310nm
28L2-4SMSC15 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 15km, 1310nm
28L2-2SMST15 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 15km, 1310nm
28L2-4SMST15 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 15km, 1310nm
28L2-2SMSC40 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 40km, 1310nm
28L2-4SMSC40 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 40km, 1310nm
28L2-2SMST40 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 40km, 1310nm
28L2-4SMST40 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 40km, 1310nm
28L2-2SMSC60 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 60km, 1310nm
28L2-4SMSC60 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 60km, 1310nm
28L2-2SMST60 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 60km, 1310nm
28L2-4SMST60 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 60km, 1310nm
28L2-2SMSC80 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 80km, 1550nm
28L2-4SMSC80 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 80km, 1550nm
28L2-2SMST80 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 80km, 1550nm
28L2-4SMST80 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 80km, 1550nm
28L2-2SMSC100 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 100km, 1550nm
28L2-4SMSC100 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode SC, 100km, 1550nm
28L2-2SMST100 MODULE - 2 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 100km, 1550nm
28L2-4SMST100 MODULE - 4 X 100FX Singlemode ST, 100km, 1550nm
28L2-2GMMSC MODULE - 2 X 1000SX Multimode SC, 550m, 850nm
28L2-4GMMSC MODULE - 4 X 1000SX Multimode SC, 550m, 850nm
28L2-2GMMST MODULE - 2 X 1000SX Multimode ST, 550m, 850nm
28L2-2GMMST MODULE - 2 X 1000SX Multimode ST, 550m, 850nm
28L2-4GMMST MODULE - 4 X 1000SX Multimode ST, 550m, 850nm
28L2-2GSMSC10 MODULE - 2 X 1000LX Singlemode SC, 10km, 1310nm
28L2-4GSMSC10 MODULE - 4 X 1000LX Singlemode SC, 10km, 1310nm
28L2-2GSMST10 MODULE - 2 X 1000LX Singlemode ST, 10km, 1310nm
28L2-4GSMST10 MODULE - 4 X 1000LX Singlemode ST, 10km, 1310nm
28L2-2GSMSC40 MODULE - 2 X 1000LX Singlemode SC, 40km, 1310nm
28L2-4GSMSC40 MODULE - 4 X 1000LX Singlemode SC, 40km, 1310nm
28L2-2GSMST40 MODULE - 2 X 1000LX Singlemode ST, 40km, 1310nm
28L2-4GSMST40 MODULE - 4 X 1000LX Singlemode ST, 40km, 1310nm
28L2-2GSMSC70 MODULE - 2 X 1000LX Singlemode SC, 70km, 1550nm
28L2-4GSMSC70 MODULE - 4 X 1000LX Singlemode SC, 70km, 1550nm
28L2-2GSMST70 MODULE - 2 X 1000LX Singlemode ST, 70km, 1550nm
28L2-4GSMST70 MODULE - 4 X 1000LX Singlemode ST, 70km, 1550nm
iS5COM # SLOT 4 DESCRIPTION
28L2-BLK4 Blank Module Slot 4
28L2-2GSFP MODULE - 2 X 1000Base-X SFP (Blank no
optical transceivers**)